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Elections

Elections

Elections
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Elections

Elections

1-28; 2-4; 2-18

2-4; 2-11; 2-18; 2-25; 3-4

2-4; 2-11

2-25; 3-4

2-25; 3-4

2-25

2-25

2-25; 3-4

2-11; 2-18; 2-25; 3-18

3-11; 3-18

3-18

3-4; 4-1; 4-15; 5-13

Legislative Functions 3-11 jt

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

3-18; 3-25

3-25; 4-1

3-25; 5-8

3-25; 4-1

3-25; 4-8

Judiciary 4-29
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A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

431

434

437

441

445

458

463

467

499

507

508

520

521

542

570

577

581

610

611

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

4-1

4-1; 4-8

4-1; 4-8

4-1; 4-22

4-1; 4-8

4-8

Judiciary 4-28

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

3-25

4-8

4-8

4-15; 4-16

3-18; 4-15; 4-16

4-15; 4-16

3-18; 3-25; 4-15; 4-22

3-18; 4-15; 4-22

3-18; 4-15; 4-16

4-22

4-22;4-24

4-22; 4-24

Ways and Means 5-5

Elections

4-24; 4-29



A.B. 622

A.B. 633

A.B. 639

A.B. 670

A.B. 673

A.B. 677

A.B. 683

A.B. 726

A.CR.24

ACR. 41

A.J.R. 1 of the 57th
Session

AJR.2

AJR. 4

AJ.R. 14

AJ.R. 19

S.B. 335

S.B. 355

S.B. 379

S.B. 411

Elections 4-24; 4-29; 5-6

Elections 4-29

Elections 4-22; 4-24; 4-29; 5-7

Elections 4-24; 4-29; 5-6

Elections 4-29

Elections 4-24; 4-29; 5-6

Elections 5-6

Elections 5-6; 5-7

Legislative Functions 3-25; 4-3
Elections 4-15

Elections 4-8; 4-15

Elections 1-28; 2-4

Elections 3-18

Elections 2-11; 2-18; 2-25; 3-18; 4-15; 4-22; 4-29

Elections 3-11; 3-18; 4-22

Elections 4-8; 4-24

Ways and Means 3-27
Elections 5-13

Elections 4-1; 4-22

Elections 4-8

Elections 5-13



S.B. 475 Elections 4-29

S.B. 592 Elections 5-13

SJR. 14 Elections 4-1; 4-8



