1975 INDEX of all MEASURES HEARD in ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE on ELECTIONS

A.B. 14 Elections 1-28; 2-4; 2-18

A.B. 18 Elections 2-4; 2-11; 2-18; 2-25; 3-4

A.B. 25 Elections 2-4; 2-11

A.B. 32 Elections 2-25; 3-4

A.B. 33 Elections 2-25; 3-4

A.B. 52 Elections 2-25

A.B. 72 Elections 2-25

A.B. 84 Elections 2-25; 3-4

A.B. 87 Elections 2-11; 2-18; 2-25; 3-18

A.B. 169 Elections 3-11; 3-18

A.B. 291 Elections 3-18

A.B. 294 Elections 3-4; 4-1; 4-15; 5-13

A.B. 336 Legislative Functions 3-11 jt Elections 3-18; 3-25

A.B. 398 Elections 3-25; 4-1

A.B. 406 Elections 3-25; 5-8

A.B. 410 Elections 3-25; 4-1

A.B. 416 **Elections** 3-25; 4-8

Judiciary 4-29

A.B. 431	Elections 4-1
A.B. 434	Elections 4-1; 4-8
A.B. 437	Elections 4-1; 4-8
A.B. 441	Elections 4-1; 4-22
A.B. 445	Elections 4-1; 4-8
A.B. 458	Elections 4-8 Judiciary 4-28
A.B. 463	Elections 3-25
A.B. 467	Elections 4-8
A.B. 499	Elections 4-8
A.B. 507	Elections 4-15; 4-16
A.B. 508	Elections 3-18; 4-15; 4-16
A.B. 520	Elections 4-15; 4-16
A.B. 521	Elections 3-18; 3-25; 4-15; 4-22
A.B. 542	Elections 3-18; 4-15; 4-22
A.B. 570	Elections 3-18; 4-15; 4-16
A.B. 577	Elections 4-22
A.B. 581	Elections 4-22; 4-24
A.B. 610	Elections 4-22; 4-24 Ways and Means 5-5
A.B. 611	Elections 4-24; 4-29

A.B. 622 Elections 4-24; 4-29; 5-6

A.B. 633 Elections 4-29

A.B. 639 Elections 4-22; 4-24; 4-29; 5-7

A.B. 670 Elections 4-24; 4-29; 5-6

A.B. 673 Elections 4-29

A.B. 677 Elections 4-24; 4-29; 5-6

A.B. 683 Elections 5-6

A.B. 726 Elections 5-6; 5-7

A.C.R. 24 Legislative Functions 3-25; 4-3

Elections 4-15

A.C.R. 41 Elections 4-8; 4-15

A.J.R. 1 of the 57th

Session

Elections 1-28; 2-4

A.J.R. 2 Elections 3-18

A.J.R. 4 Elections 2-11; 2-18; 2-25; 3-18; 4-15; 4-22; 4-29

A.J.R. 14 Elections 3-11; 3-18; 4-22

A.J.R. 19 Elections 4-8; 4-24

S.B. 335 Ways and Means 3-27

Elections 5-13

S.B. 355 Elections 4-1; 4-22

S.B. 379 Elections 4-8

S.B. 411 Elections 5-13

S.B. 475 Elections 4-29

S.B. 592 Elections 5-13

S.J.R. 14 Elections 4-1; 4-8